The Manager (CRD)	The Manager – Corporate Listing Department
The BSE Limited	National Stock Exchange of India Ltd
Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers,	Exchange Plaza, Plot no. C/1, G Block,
Dalal Street, Fort,	Bandra-Kurla Complex, Bandra (East)
Mumbai- 400001	Mumbai - 400 051
Thru' BSE Listing Centre	Thru' NEAPS
Scrip Code: 530117	Symbol: PRIVISCL

ISIN: INE959A01019

Re: Inter-se transfer of Shares amongst Promoters / Promoter Group in Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited (Formerly known as Fairchem Speciality Limited)

Dear Sir,

Sub: Submission of Disclosure required under Regulation 10(6) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011

I, Vinaykumar Doppalapudi Rao, Promoter (Acquirer), hereby submit the requisite disclosure under Regulation 10(6) – Intimation to Stock Exchanges in respect of acquisitions under Regulation 10(1)(a) of SEBI (SAST) Regulations, 2011, on behalf of myself and below mentioned acquirers.

	Name of the Acquirers			
a. b. c.	Doppalapudi Bhaktavatsala Rao Premaleela Doppalapudi Vijaykumar Doppalapudi Rao	}	Other Acquirers	

Kindly acknowledge.

Yours sincerely,

Or behalf of Acquirers Vinaykumar Doppalapudi Rao

Encl: as above

CC:

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited Privi House, A-71, TTC, Thane Belapur Road Koparkhairne, Navi Mumbai – 400 710

Format for Disclosures under Regulation 10(6) –Report to Stock Exchanges in respect of any acquisition made in reliance upon exemption provided for in Regulation 10 of SEBI (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011

1.	Nan Con	ne of the Target npany ("TC")	Privi Speciality Chemicals Limited			
2.	Nam	ne of the acquirer(s)	 Vinaykumar Doppalapudi Vijaykumar Doppalapudi Premaleela Doppalapudi Doppalapudi Bhaktavatsala Rao (together the "Acquirers") 			
3.		ne of the stock nange where shares of TC are listed	BSE Limited National Stock Exchange of India Lim (collectively referred to as "Stock Exc			
4.	inclu for t	nils of the transaction uding rationale if any, the transfer/ acquisition hares.	Inter-se transfer of 9,77,856 (Nine Lakh Seventy Seven Thousan Eight Hundred and Fifty Six) equity shares of the TC betwee certain members of the promoter and promoter group of the Ti.e. the Acquirers and Mr. Rajkumar Doppalapudi & M. Prasanna Raj (together the "Sellers") being the sellers.			
5.	whice exer	evant regulation under the acquirer is mpted from making n offer.	Regulation 10(1)(a)(ii) of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Substantial Acquisition of Shares and Takeovers) Regulations, 2011 ("Takeover Regulations 2011").			
6.	propregument whe made made specific spe	ether disclosure of cosed acquisition was aired to be made under clation 10 (5) and if so, ther disclosure was the earn whether it was the within the timeline cliffied under the clations.	Yes, disclosure under Regulation 10(5) of the Takeover Regulations 2011 was required to be made. Yes, the disclosure under Regulation 10(5) of the Takeover Regulations 2011 was duly made to the Stock Exchanges within the timeline specified under the Takeover Regulations 2011.			
	ı	ate of filing with the k exchange.	The disclosure under Regulation 10(5) of the Takeover Regulations 2011 was duly made to the Stock Exchanges on December 13, 2022.			
7.	Deta	ails of acquisition	Disclosures required to be made under regulation 10(5) Whether the disclosured under regulation 10(6) are actually made			
	a.	Name of the transferor / seller	 Rajkumar Doppalapudi Prasanna Raj 	Yes		
	b.	Date of acquisition	On or after 4 (four) working days	Yes		

		Regul Regul 13, 20	the date of the in ation 10(5) of ations, 2011 be 022 i.e., on or a	The acquisitions wer completed on th following dates:			
		19, 20)22.		Date	No. of equity shares acquired	
					December 26, 2022	9,77,856	
c.	Number of shares/voting rights in respect of the acquisitions from each person	shares	letails of the nur s to be acquired fr s by the Acquire c:	om each of the	Yo	es	
	mentioned in 7(a) above.	Sr. No.	Name of Seller	Number of equity shares to be acquired			
		1.	Rajkumar Doppalapudi	6,90,782			
		2.	Prasanna Raj	2,87,074			
		Tota	ıl:	9,77,856			
d.	Total shares proposed to be acquired / actually acquired as a % of diluted share capital of TC	The equity each	details of the shares to be soft the Sellers by tout below:	Ye	es		
		Sr. No.	Name of Seller	Percentage of equity shares to be acquired			
		1.	Rajkumar Doppalapudi	1.77%			
		2.	Prasanna Raj	0.73%			
		Tota	ıl:	2.50%			

	e.	Price at which shares are proposed to be acquired / actually acquired	at a price not ex specified in provi	TC will be acquired acceeding the limits so (i) to Regulation akeover Regulations	Yes The equity shares of the TC were acquired by acquirers under Gift Deed executed by Seller dated November 08, 2022, and hence price is not involved.		
8.	Sha	reholding details	Pre-Transaction	i	Post-Transaction		
			No. of shares held	% w.r.t total share capital of TC	No. of sharesheld	% w.r.t total share capital of TC	
	a. Each Acquirer / Transferee(*)			,			
	A. Vinaykumar Doppalapudi R	Vinaykumar Doppalapudi Rao	7,41,068	1.90%	8,91,068	2.28%	
	В.	Vijaykumar Doppalapudi	7,05,006	1.80%	8,55,006	2.18%	
	C.	Premaleela Doppalapudi	2,74,522	0.70%	5,24,522	1.34%	
	D.	Doppalapudi Bhaktavatsala Rao	11,20,346	2.87%	15,48,202	3.97%	
	Tota	al (a)	28,40,942	7.27%	38,18,798	9.77%	
	b. Each Seller / Transferor A. Rajkumar Doppalapudi						
			6,90,782	1.77%	-	-	
	B. Prasanna Raj		2,87,074	0.73%	-	-	
	Tota	al (b)	9,77,856	2.50%	-	-	
	Tota	al (a+b)	38,18,798	9.77%	38,18,798	9.77%	

Note:

- (*) Shareholding of each entity shall be shown separately and then collectively in a group.
- The above disclosure shall be signed by the acquirer mentioning date & place. In case, there is more than one acquirer, the report shall be signed either by all the persons or by a person duly authorized to do so on behalf of all the acquirers.

Vina	ykumar	Donna	lanudi	Ran
v IIIa	numai	Duppa	iabuui	Nau

Date: December 28,2022 Place: Thane

Vijayk	umar	Dop	pala	pudi
				la er er

Date: December 28,2022 Place: Thane

Premaleela Doppalapudi)	
)	
)	
) P'Alla	
	Date: December 28,2022	
	Place: Thane	

_		-			122100000			2000000
1)01	nn	alaı	nudi	Pho	letor	vatsa	la	Dag
וטעו	hh	ala	puui	DII	inia	vaisa	14	Nau

Date: December 28,2022 Place: Thane